
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-17 - BEN WILLIAMS -
14:27:18.069 1 1:40.162 85.182 87 117 19

14:28:58.733 2 1:40.664 84.757 85 120 19

14:30:37.958 3 1:39.225 85.986 87 120 19

14:32:21.467 4 1:43.509 82.428 88 119 19

14:34:02.732 5 1:41.265 84.254 84 119 19

14:35:44.462 6 1:41.730 83.869 82 119 19

L2-07 - WAYNE GANN -
14:26:44.222 1 1:46.178 80.356 54 88 19

14:28:38.450 2 1:54.228 74.693 53 87 19

14:30:23.593 3 1:45.143 81.147 47 85 19

14:32:14.922 4 1:51.329 76.638 42 85 19

14:34:04.944 5 1:50.022 77.548 49 86 19

14:35:48.382 6 1:43.438 82.484 51 88 19

14:37:35.330 7 1:46.948 79.777 33 86 19

L2-04 - STEVEN COOPER -
14:24:29.183 1 1:50.092 77.499 32 99 19

14:26:15.808 2 1:46.625 80.019 64 92 19

14:28:03.150 3 1:47.342 79.484 34 97 19

14:29:46.843 4 1:43.693 82.281 45 99 19

14:31:34.633 5 1:47.790 79.154 48 100 19

14:33:20.427 6 1:45.794 80.647 34 101 19

14:35:06.068 7 1:45.641 80.764 41 97 19

14:36:49.804 8 1:43.736 82.247 48 104 19

L2-37 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
14:24:47.107 1 1:50.771 77.024 55 83 19

14:26:40.402 2 1:53.295 75.308 51 80 19

14:28:30.436 3 1:50.034 77.540 33 81 19

14:30:15.626 4 1:45.190 81.110 40 76 19

14:32:04.464 5 1:48.838 78.392 27 79 19

14:33:52.705 6 1:48.241 78.824 53 82 19

14:35:39.143 7 1:46.438 80.159 45 79 19

14:37:24.854 8 1:45.711 80.711 51 82 19

L2-45 - JERRY MORRIS -
14:26:30.693 1 1:47.569 79.317 40 85 19

14:28:20.169 2 1:49.476 77.935 37 81 19

14:30:08.019 3 1:47.850 79.110 40 85 19

14:31:53.540 4 1:45.521 80.856 36 85 19

14:33:41.585 5 1:48.045 78.967 39 84 19

14:35:28.132 6 1:46.547 80.077 35 85 19

14:37:15.338 7 1:47.206 79.585 39 85 19

L2-13 - RYAN LEIMKUHLER -
14:24:16.075 1 1:52.671 75.725 50 88 19

14:26:15.109 2 1:59.034 71.677 57 94 19

14:28:09.733 3 1:54.624 74.435 53 100 19

14:29:58.375 4 1:48.642 78.533 49 96 19

14:31:51.995 5 1:53.620 75.092 41 93 19

14:33:43.333 6 1:51.338 76.632 61 90 19

14:35:29.225 7 1:45.892 80.573 61 96 19

14:37:16.255 8 1:47.030 79.716 47 94 19

L2-39 - ADEN THAO -
14:26:02.404 1 1:48.242 78.823 106 113 19

14:27:48.909 2 1:46.505 80.109 107 113 19

14:29:37.057 3 1:48.148 78.892 107 112 19

14:31:23.382 4 1:46.325 80.245 106 112 19

14:33:11.013 5 1:47.631 79.271 115 110 19

14:34:59.302 6 1:48.289 78.789 108 114 19

14:36:48.514 7 1:49.212 78.123 110 110 19

L2-19 - VANESSA JACKSON -
14:24:50.466 1 1:51.258 76.687 90 116 19

14:26:41.374 2 1:50.908 76.929 87 117 19

14:28:31.319 3 1:49.945 77.602 84 118 19

14:30:17.777 4 1:46.458 80.144 87 119 19

14:32:08.913 5 1:51.136 76.771 61 121 19



14:33:58.730 6 1:49.817 77.693 87 118 19

14:35:47.800 7 1:49.070 78.225 87 119 19

14:37:35.360 8 1:47.560 79.323 79 118 19

L3-33 - DAVID RAMIREZ -
14:24:22.462 1 1:49.567 77.870 51 111 19

14:26:12.713 2 1:50.251 77.387 57 106 19

14:28:03.132 3 1:50.419 77.269 43 110 19

14:29:51.628 4 1:48.496 78.639 77 112 19

14:31:38.829 5 1:47.201 79.589 51 107 19

14:33:25.476 6 1:46.647 80.002 83 112 19

14:35:12.315 7 1:46.839 79.858 80 110 19

14:36:58.920 8 1:46.605 80.034 78 110 19

L2-15 - CLAYTON HAYNES -
14:26:05.924 1 1:51.545 76.489 63 112 19

14:27:53.818 2 1:47.894 79.078 61 115 19

14:29:41.991 3 1:48.173 78.874 64 114 19

14:31:30.916 4 1:48.925 78.329 58 117 19

14:33:18.205 5 1:47.289 79.524 61 117 19

14:35:06.557 6 1:48.352 78.743 63 114 19

14:36:54.839 7 1:48.282 78.794 57 113 19

L2-25 - GUY CARUSO -
14:24:22.564 1 1:51.284 76.669 75 135 19

14:26:15.399 2 1:52.835 75.615 80 137 19

14:28:06.180 3 1:50.781 77.017 96 137 19

14:29:54.609 4 1:48.429 78.687 89 132 19

14:31:42.436 5 1:47.827 79.127 94 132 19

14:33:30.467 6 1:48.031 78.977 88 132 19

14:35:22.401 7 1:51.934 76.223 96 138 19

14:37:12.987 8 1:50.586 77.153 94 133 19

L2-42 - NEIL LATHAM -
14:24:17.693 1 1:52.010 76.172 38 94 19

14:26:15.361 2 1:57.668 72.509 22 91 19

14:28:11.208 3 1:55.847 73.649 40 94 19

14:29:59.121 4 1:47.913 79.064 42 96 19

14:31:47.643 5 1:48.522 78.620 36 96 19

L2-11 - DAVID HUGHLETT -
14:24:16.996 1 1:52.244 76.013 43 82 19

14:26:13.806 2 1:56.810 73.042 31 85 19

14:28:05.372 3 1:51.566 76.475 40 85 19

14:29:53.954 4 1:48.582 78.577 44 78 19

14:31:42.061 5 1:48.107 78.922 37 86 19

14:33:30.105 6 1:48.044 78.968 34 76 19

14:35:22.117 7 1:52.012 76.170 41 85 19

14:37:12.524 8 1:50.407 77.278 46 83 19

L2-32 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:27:30.782 1 1:51.297 76.660 87 116 19

14:29:20.966 2 1:50.184 77.434 83 114 19

14:31:09.583 3 1:48.617 78.551 86 115 19

14:33:01.369 4 1:51.786 76.324 82 116 19

L2-40 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
14:24:46.487 1 1:50.637 77.117 30 72 19

14:26:40.898 2 1:54.411 74.573 26 67 19

14:28:39.436 3 1:58.538 71.977 29 70 19

14:30:28.671 4 1:49.235 78.107 39 69 19

14:32:23.021 5 1:54.350 74.613 40 68 19

14:34:14.250 6 1:51.229 76.707 42 81 19

14:36:07.037 7 1:52.787 75.647 43 76 19

14:37:56.990 8 1:49.953 77.597 29 72 19

L2-12 - MARK FARROW-REID -
14:24:14.773 1 1:51.476 76.537 70 109 19

14:26:07.127 2 1:52.354 75.939 83 114 19

14:27:56.542 3 1:49.415 77.978 73 111 19

14:29:45.817 4 1:49.275 78.078 75 112 19

14:31:38.894 5 1:53.077 75.453 56 111 19

14:33:29.681 6 1:50.787 77.013 76 110 19

14:35:21.725 7 1:52.044 76.149 66 114 19

14:37:12.127 8 1:50.402 77.281 78 110 19

L2-18 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
14:24:49.845 1 1:51.193 76.731 90 134 19



14:26:40.104 2 1:50.259 77.381 92 135 19

14:28:30.486 3 1:50.382 77.295 83 133 19

14:30:21.975 4 1:51.489 76.528 92 133 19

14:32:14.319 5 1:52.344 75.945 86 132 19

14:34:05.864 6 1:51.545 76.489 87 134 19

14:35:56.082 7 1:50.218 77.410 88 134 19

L2-47 - CaliPhoto -
14:27:09.911 1 2:00.274 70.938 42 87 19

14:29:05.104 2 1:55.193 74.067 69 93 19

14:30:58.359 3 1:53.255 75.334 33 78 19

14:32:48.669 4 1:50.310 77.346 70 94 19

14:34:41.085 5 1:52.416 75.897 65 90 19

14:36:32.633 6 1:51.548 76.487 65 92 19

L2-44 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
14:27:38.265 1 1:52.887 75.580 58 99 19

14:29:29.875 2 1:51.610 76.445 62 100 19

14:31:21.014 3 1:51.139 76.769 65 101 19

14:33:14.711 4 1:53.697 75.042 65 101 19

L2-48 - EDGARDO ALDAHONDO -
14:26:28.072 1 1:54.309 74.640 120 102 19

14:28:23.223 2 1:55.151 74.094 117 102 19

14:30:15.463 3 1:52.240 76.016 115 104 19

14:36:43.484 4 6:28.021 21.989 123 103 19

14:38:34.935 5 1:51.451 76.554 121 106 19

L2-10 - JIMMYJAM L2-10 -
14:24:25.479 1 1:55.073 74.144 39 89 19

14:26:22.459 2 1:56.980 72.936 40 94 19

14:28:15.013 3 1:52.554 75.804 37 87 19

14:30:09.907 4 1:54.894 74.260 64 100 19

14:32:04.201 5 1:54.294 74.650 40 90 19

14:33:58.038 6 1:53.837 74.949 37 88 19

14:35:49.711 7 1:51.673 76.402 58 98 19

14:37:41.358 8 1:51.647 76.419 43 93 19

L2-09 - MIGUEL ZAMBRANO -
14:24:17.086 1 1:51.806 76.311 78 113 19

14:26:12.908 2 1:55.822 73.665 73 113 19

14:28:04.979 3 1:52.071 76.130 81 112 19

14:29:57.842 4 1:52.863 75.596 86 112 19

14:31:51.582 5 1:53.740 75.013 74 108 19

14:33:45.180 6 1:53.598 75.107 68 110 19

L2-14 - TIM COX -
14:26:11.133 1 1:56.546 73.207 55 85 19

14:28:03.006 2 1:51.873 76.265 42 82 19

L2-16 - TOM SCHACATANO -
14:24:43.506 1 1:59.387 71.465 44 69 19

14:26:39.848 2 1:56.342 73.336 19 63 19

14:28:39.681 3 1:59.833 71.199 44 67 19

14:30:34.162 4 1:54.481 74.528 28 69 19

14:32:27.112 5 1:52.950 75.538 19 67 19

14:34:20.636 6 1:53.524 75.156 46 69 19

14:36:13.474 7 1:52.838 75.613 24 65 19

14:38:13.480 8 2:00.006 71.096 32 67 19

L2-05 - IRVING GERARDO -
14:24:29.608 1 1:55.021 74.178 64 94 19

14:26:25.797 2 1:56.189 73.432 48 86 19

14:28:20.424 3 1:54.627 74.433 57 88 19

14:30:16.135 4 1:55.711 73.735 49 78 19

14:32:15.759 5 1:59.624 71.323 50 86 19

L1-25 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
14:31:09.343 1 1:57.602 72.550 97 115 19

14:33:04.674 2 1:55.331 73.978 95 116 19

14:34:59.869 3 1:55.195 74.066 95 114 19

14:36:55.269 4 1:55.400 73.934 95 115 19

L2-35 - FRANCISCO CONTRERAS -
14:26:12.786 1 1:57.890 72.373 39 115 19

14:28:11.381 2 1:58.595 71.942 55 114 19

14:30:09.255 3 1:57.874 72.382 60 115 19

14:32:08.881 4 1:59.626 71.322 31 111 19



14:34:10.008 5 2:01.127 70.438 49 109 19

14:36:10.749 6 2:00.741 70.664 54 113 19

L2-23 - RICHARD LIN -

14:25:37.577 1 2:02.496 69.651 85 115 19

14:27:39.034 2 2:01.457 70.247 85 114 19

14:29:39.307 3 2:00.273 70.939 100 116 19

L2-34 - MERCEDES COOK -
14:33:26.972 1 2:09.442 65.914 22 58 19

14:35:38.401 2 2:11.429 64.917 24 60 19

14:37:51.151 3 2:12.750 64.271 30 62 19

L2-03 - THOMAS DERBYSHIRE -
14:26:30.036 1 2:18.017 61.818 59 77 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 5/31/2019 02:40 PM


